Spare Parts Chart Retractable Air Hose Reel

A AN T
0 3
g
2 47
is
A 44 49 46
2

Item NO. Item Description Quantity Item NO. Item Description Quantity
1 Retainer Plate 1 26 Nut, M5 2
2 Axle, Long Guide Roller 2 27 Hose Clamp 2
3 Short Guide Roller 2 28 Screw 2
4 Long Guide Roller 2 29 Square Screw 3
5 Axle, Short Guide Roller 2 30 Set Washer,Axle 2
6 Hex.Screw 4 31 Canister, Drive Spring 1
7 Guide Roller Bracket 1 32 Nut, Mé 2
8 Nut, Mé 11 33 Bushing 1
9 Hex, Screw, M8 3 34 Drive Spring 1
10 Guide Arm 1 35 Cover, Drive Spring 1
1 Nut, M8 7 36 Set Screw 2
12 Nut, M16 1 37 Washer, M10 1
13 Washer, M16 1 38 Clip Ring 1
14 Square Screw 4 39 QOutlet Swivel 1
15 Support Base, L Type 1 40 O-ring 2
16 Nut, M10 1 41 Inlet Axle 1
17 Clamp Spring 1 42 Inlet Plug 1
18 Clamp Sleeve 1 43 Inlet Fitting 2
19 Clamp 1 44 Brass Ferrule 2
20 Set Screw, Clamp 1 45 Bend Restrictor 1
21 Axle 1 46 Rubber Hose 1
22 Clamp Base 1 47 Hose Stopper 1
23 Plastic Rotational Sleeve 1 48 Lock Piece,Hose Stopper 2
24 Spool, Left 1 49 Nut, M4 2
25 Spool, Right 1




